
7.15 Book Talk by MHypatia
Thompson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Grey Friars’’
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 The mys

Worth Gauchos
A Hop, a Skip, and a Jump
(Biamonte)
8. 2 "Bright Horizon"
8.29 ‘"Surfeit of Lampreys:Perjury by Roberta"
8.66 Ted Steele’s Novatones,"A Kiss in the Dark"
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.26 Prayer
8.30 Marek Weber and Orches-
tra,
"Long, Long Ago" (Dittrich)
9.34 "Wir. Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LQYVO rote
5. Op.m. Variety

= 0
Dinner music
© After dinner music
z. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:Concert by the NBC

Symphony(conducted by Frank Black
(U.S.A. programme)
Music from Russia
Polovtsi Dances ("Prince Igor")
(Borodin), Concerto for Harp
and Orchestra (Gliere), Prelude
in G Minor, Prelude in C. Sharp
Minor (Rachmaninoff, arr.Black), Dance of the Buffoons
("Snow Maiden’’) (Rimsky-Korsakov)
8.57 Derek Oldham (tenor)
9. © London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by Walter
Goehr, Symphony No. 1 in C
Major (Bizet)
9.30 Excerpts from opera and
classical music
10. O At close of day
10.30 Close down

&W772 INVERCARGILL€80 ke 44m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
41.15 A.C.E. TALK: ‘More Meat
Substitutes: Using Dried Eggs
and Cheese"
41.30 Tunes of the Times
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.30-2.0 Educational session
6. O Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"
5.1 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
6.46 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Europe in Swindle
in Holland"
6.15 LONDON NEWS

$s

COLO

OROM

6.45 Famous Women: Madame
Curie
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 "Memories of Scotland:
Highlands and Islands,"’ talk in
a series by Rev. Hugh Graham
7.30 A Studio Recital by Jessie
Shore (soprano)7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say
. 0 s"
"Contented Hour’
67 station notices
. O Newsree!l and War Review
26 Prayer30 Musical interlude
.33 Old-time Dance Programme
. 3, Close down

(220[D) ,DUNEDIN"6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Say It With Music
9. 0 Mid-week Function
0. 0 Musical Cocktail
0.46 Close down

Wednesday. April 19
1ZB litte? ak
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.16 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally) |

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News |

|

1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
|2.0 Looking Backward
|2.15 Organ programme

2% Home Service’ sessiona
and Beauty session

PA
eka)
0 Junior Quizz.. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.1 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Pearl
Mason
7.16 Border

Bd-tap gostent
2)

7.30 Commando Sto
7.45 ‘Thea and
Eric)
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 41 Announcements of National
Importance
5 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News
11.16 For War Workers

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music2.0 Looking Backward
2.156 Organ programme
2.30 Home service session (Mary
Anne)
3. 0 Musical programme3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.39 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lene anger Rides
Again!
-15 London News
O First Light Fraser
0 Those Who Serve
15 The Sultan’s Plan (Pt. 2)
30 Commando Story45 Musical Comedy Gems
& War Topics Quizz20 Easy Aces
oe
Memories of the Old Draw-

ng Room
0 Their Finest Hour
. 0 Listeners’ Request session
QO London News

SLB snesees
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.465 Big Sister
41. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch a fare12.156 & 1.15 p.m. "ondon News
2. 0 Forbid en Diary
2.15 Organ programme2.30 Home Service — session
30 O the Beaten Track
(Tedd Grundy)4.30 ealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz
af The Lone Ranger Ridesain
6.16 nadie News

6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Cote
dell Hull
7.15 A Mexican Affair (part 2)
7.30 Out of the Darkness (final
episode)
7.45&10.15 First Light Fraser
8. 5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: S3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
411. 0 London News

4Z,.B 1310ae m.
6. 0,7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
412. 0 Lunch HourTunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m,

"
Sondon News1.0 Of Interest to Women

2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Organ Programme2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 The Health and Beauty
session
4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
O The Junior Quizz
. 0 The Lone’ Ranger Ridesain!
London News
Miss Portia Pott ageThose Who
A Visit to Gibralter (Part
Out of the Darkness
Places in the News
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Dramatisation of the Clase
: Ideal Husband (final broad=
Your Cavalier
The Sammy Kaye Show’London News

DF Ly ares me1400 ke 214m,

. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
-9.30 Good Morning
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variet
New RecordingsPersonalities on Parade
Coast Patrol
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clatesics: "Pillars of Society"

-30 The Motoring session
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ASmallSpot To-Day ~

BAD
SKIN
TROUBLETMorrow 77*2
Don't allow 0 spot Or blemish to spreaduntil your complexion is ruined. LetDDDa help clearaway yourskin troublenot andgive you back the charm of 4
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disorders respondquickly to thesoothing,
healing action of DDD Prescription_
And here8 0 beauty bint: Use 8 littleDDDPrescriptioneverynighta88deep-
cleansing lotion. Itwillcleanse theskinof dust, dirt and old make-up andwill
giveyou4spotless, clearcomplexion:
2/3,3/11,&7/20 bottle, from all chemists:
D.DD:Co:Led:,FleetLane,London,EC.4

DDDPRESCRIPTION

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMasHCATARRHBronchitis. AntrumandSinus Trouble:
Although I6 18 no longer necessary, and treatsCatarrh suC-thousands still sufer themisery, un cessfully by attackingpleasantness and Illness of Catarrh: each germ separatelyHis facepasty end

nidaliello desbro
breath Catarrh germs aresour, and bis destroyed by destroyed and re-poisonousgerms, the Catarrh sufferer moved, and immunity18 indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh 18 built up S0 that thebegins in the nasal passage8, Often symptoms do not returnresulting from 8 negiected cold ItIs caused by germs: Catarrb maycause serious chest complaints, deaf-ness; head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles; etc: Catarrh gredu- A Product of

ally grows worse and does not get BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd; (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment. Lantigen 18 such 8 treatment a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)
103 YorK 8T,, SYDNEY
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